Spare Part Book GEO

ECO 17 2014 2016

GEO Italy S.R.L.
Latest release: 16/03/2021 Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT




Assembly: ECO170ld_parte_1

GEO Italy S.R.L.
Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT

GEO
=




Machine: ECO 17 2014_2016

®
Assembly: ECO170ld_parte_1 GMME;_Q
Pos Code Description NOTE Q.
2 F-TYO1 Protective Cover Weldment 1
3 GB/T5782-2000-M16x140 BOLT M16x140 13
4 GB/T.95-2000-16 WASHER 16 26
5 F-TY03 Discharge Spout Assembly 1
6 F-TY02 Protective Connected Cover Weldment 1
7 F-TM14 BELT A813 4
9 GB/T62.1-2004 Butterfly Nut6é 13
10 GB/T.95-2000-6 WASHER 6 1
11 F-TM15 Gearbox Cover 1
12 GB/T5781-2000-M10%16 BOLT M10x16 3
13 GB/T.889.1-2000-16 Lock Nut M16 1
14 GB/T.93-1987-10 Spring washer 10 1
15 GB/T5781-2000-M6%20 BOLT M6x20 2

GEO Italy S.R.L.

Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT




Assembly: ECO170ld_parte 2

Q & & &

@ \/

¢//
|

0 ?/
< ec/ge e Q@@@@@@m@@@ o en©

34

25 2607 28 @9 30 GY) 62 83

=
R
%
2
5
hart
©)
=
©)

[
<
Q
N
c
©
-
=
)
©
9
o
c
O)
©
-
(2}
©
o
<t
0
o
<
-
)
-
N
()
-
©
o
o
<
o
&
>




Machine: ECO 17 2014_2016
Assembly: ECO170ld_parte 2

Pos Code Description NOTE Q.
1 F-TM-A01.WO01 Infeeding System Support(MZ) 1
2 GB/T.889.1-2000-10 Lock Nut M10 7
3 GB/T97.1-2002-10 Plain washer 10 39
4 GB/T.5781-2000-M8x16 BOLT M8x16

5 GB/T97.1-2002-8 Plain washer 8

6 GB/T5781-2000-M10%16 BOLT M10x16

7 F-TM07 Worm Reduction Gear

8 ECO17.2.008 PIN-B8x80

9 GB/T.7810-1995-F210 BEARING F210

10 F-TMO6 Gearbox Adjusted Frame

1 F-TM16 Small Pulley

12 F-TY05 BLADE REPLACE COVER

13 GB/T1096-1979-6x20 KEYS 6x20

14 F-TM08 CLUTH

15 F-TM-A01.P10

SMALL TENSION SPRING(Stretch)

16 ECO17.2.016

Transmission Shaft

17 GB/T.68-2000-16x40

SCREW M16%40

18 ECO17.2.018

Screws socket head M8x16

19 F-TM-A01.P11 CLUTH FORK

20 GB/T.7810-1995-FL204 BEARING FL204

21 GB/T1096-1979-6x25 KEYS 6x25

22 ECO17.2.022 PIN B 2X25

23 GB/T5781-2000-M10x40 BOLT M10x40

24 GB882-88 Pin 5x18

25  F-TY08 STRENTH BOLT M8x125

N2l N 2NN s alalalalalalalalnoo

GEO Italy S.R.L.

Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT




Machine: ECO 17 2014_2016

®
Assembly: ECO17old_parte 2 ng;_p
Pos Code Description NOTE Q.
26 ECO017.2.026 Clutch arrows 1
27  GB/T.6170-2000-8 NUT 8 8
28  F-TY1241 Spring Lifting Eye 2
29  F-TM12 ACTIVE FEEDING ROLLER 1
30  F-TY-A014 Chain-01 1
31 F-TM-A02.P13 Hanger(TM) 1
32 F-TY18 TENSION SPRING 2
33  GB/T5781-2000-M10x25 BOLT M10x25 12
34 F-TY12 Feed-roller Control Bar 1
35  F-TY17 Fixed set 2
36  GB/T.6170-2000-10 NUT 10 18
37  GB/T.5783-2000-M12x65 Bolt M12x65 2
38  GB/T.68-2000-10x30 SCREW M10x30 3
39 GB/T.889.1-2000-16 Lock Nut M16 4
40  F-TY20 ANVIL 1
41 F-TY-AO1 CHIPPER CHUTE EXTENSION(H) 1
42 GB/T.6170-2000-14 NUT 14 2
43 GB/T.93-1987-14 Spring washer 14 2
44  GB/T97.1-2002-14 Plain washer 14 2
45  F-TY13 CHUTE CONNECTION PLATE 4
46 F-TY14 Rotary Axis 2
47  GB/T91-2000/4x28 Cotter pin 4x28 2
48  GB/T.93-1987-10 Spring washer 10 20
49  GB/T5781-2000-M6x20 BOLT M6x%20 1
50 F-TY15 CLEAR-OUT DOOR 1

GEO Italy S.R.L.

Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT




Machine: ECO 17 2014_2016
Assembly: ECO170ld_parte 2

Pos Code Description NOTE Q.
51 GB/T.41-2000-6 Nut M6 1
52 GB/T5781-2000-M12x30 BOLT M12x30 2
53  GB/T.41-2000-12 Nut M12 2

GEO Italy S.R.L.

Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT




Assembly: ECO170ld_parte 3

5261 30292897 38

GEO Italy S.R.L.
Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT

35/ 34

Page 52




Machine: ECO 17 2014_2016

®
Assembly: ECO17old_parte 3 ng;_p
Pos Code Description NOTE Q.
1 ECO17.01.011 SUPPORTING SHELF -M 1
2 GB/T.5782-2000-M12x65 BOLT M12x65 4
3 EC017.01.012 Drive System Support Weldment(Z) 1
4 GB/T.62.1-2004-8 Butterfly Nut 8x1 4
5 GB/T.93-1987-12 Spring washer 12 14
6 GB/T.95-2000-16 WASHER 16 4
7 GB/T.5782-2000-M16x50 BOLT M16x50 2
8 GB/T.7810-1995-F210 BEARING F210 1
9 GB/T.889.1-2000-16 Lock Nut M16 4
10 GB/T.68-2000-16x40 SCREW M16x40 4
11 F-TM03 CHIPPER DISK ASSEMBLY (M) 1
12 F-TYO05 BLADE REPLACE COVER 1
13 GB/T.93-1987-10 Spring washer 10 6
14 GB/T5781-2000-M10%16 BOLT M10x16 2
15 GB/T.7810-1995-P210 Bearing P210 1
16 GB/T.5781-2000-M8x35 BOLT M8x35 4
17 GB/T.93-1987-8 Spring washer 8 4
18 GB/T97.1-2002-8 Plain washer 8 8
19 F-TYX Small Internal Swell able Sleeve 1
20  F-TYO7 Small Pulley 1
21 GB/T.5782-2000-M12x40 BOLT M12x40 8
22 ECO017.01.022 BEARING CAGE(T) 1
23 GB/T.6170-2000-10 NUT 10 4
24 GB/T97.1-2002-10 Plain washer 10 4
25  F-TY09-1 Big Pulley 1

GEO Italy S.R.L.

Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT




Machine: ECO 17 2014_2016

®
Assembly: ECO17old_parte 3 GMME;_Q

Pos Code Description NOTE Q.

26 GB/T.11356.1-2008 BELT-B1168 5
27 GB/T.5782-2000-M10x75 BOLT M10x75 4
28  F-TY10-1 Big Internal Swell able Sleeve 1
29  F-TH/TM-A01 Drive input System 1

30 GB/T.93-1987-16 Spring washer 16 2
31  GB/T.41-2000-16 Nut M16 2
32  GB/T.41-2000-12 Nut M12 16
33 F-TY16-1 FORK ARM 2
34  GB/T.95-2000-12 WASHER 12 28
35  GB/T.5782-2000-M12x85 BOLT M12x85 4

GEO Italy S.R.L.

Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT




